
Date

of

receipt

Amount

claimed

Amount

of claim

admitted

Nature

of claim

 Amount

covered

by

security

interest 

Amount

covered

by

guarantee

Whether

related

party?

% of

voting

share in

CoC

1  Select Harvest USA LLC 23-Apr-25            377,956,999         377,956,999 
 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA

2  BASF India Limited 22-Feb-24      374,731,792.75                            -   
 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA   374,731,792.75 

3
 Cushman & Wakefield India Pvt 

Ltd 3-Sep-24
                2,966,733             2,360,000 

 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA                   606,733 

4
 Amazon Transportation Services 

Private Limited 
30-Apr-24                 4,659,888                            -   

 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA              4,659,888 

5
 Amazon Seller Services Private 

Limited 
30-Apr-24              32,707,887                            -   

 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA           32,707,887 

6  Prodalim B.V. 24-Apr-24              13,986,735           13,986,735 
 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA

7  Raj Aryan Trading Company 11-Jun-25                    183,748 
 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA                   183,748 

8  Summit Almonds LLC 5-Jun-25            567,896,144         567,896,144 
 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA

9  Jaydeep Metals 31-May-25                 2,129,463 
 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA               2,129,463 

10  Progressive Engineers 29-May-25                      35,510                   35,504 
 Operational 

Creditor 
              -   -              No NA                               6 

 TOTAL 1,377,254,899       962,235,382        -           -               412,099,567        -           2,919,950              -                                  

Name of the corporate debtor: Agson Global Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: January 30, 2024; List of creditors as on: August 31, 2025

Amount

of claims

under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Annexure – 8

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount

of

contingent

claim

Amount

of any

Mutual

dues,

that may

be set-off

Amount of

claims not

admitted


